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Interstate Shellfish Sanitation Conference
209-1 Dawson Road - Columbia, SC 29223
Phone 803-788-7559 - Fax 803-788-7576
‘Website www.issc.org - Email issc@issc.org

2017 1SSC Biennial Meeting
Sheraton Hotel & Convention Center
Myrtle Beach, South Carolina

TENTATIVE AGENDA

Saturday, October 14, 2017

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
5:30 PM
8:00 PM

Sunday, October 15, 2017

8:30 AM - 9:00 AM
9:00 AM - 9:00 PM

Monday, October 16, 2017

8:00 AM 8:30 AM
8:30 AM - 11:00 AM
11:00 AM - 12:30 PM

1:00PM - 6:00 PM

Tuesday, October 17, 2017

8:30 AM -6:00 PM

Wednesday, October 18, 2017

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM
1:00 PM - 6:00 PM
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, October 19, 2017

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM
12:30 PM - 1:30 PM
1:30PM - 4:00 PM

Business Office Opens

Registration & Selected Committee Meetings
Orientation for New Attendees (Open to Everyone)
Opening General Assembly

Chairman's Welcome Reception

Committee Chair Meeting
Committee Meetings

Executive Board Elections

Committee Meetings

Executive Board Meeting

Task Force Meetings (Consideration of New Proposals)

Task Force Meetings

Symposium
Task Force Reports Available for Review
Regional Caucuses

Closing General Assembly
Executive Board Luncheon
Executive Board Meeting



http://www.issc.org/
mailto:issc@issc.org

	3:00 PM  -  3:45 PM  Orientation for New Attendees (Open to Everyone)

