

2017 ISSC Biennial Meeting Sheraton Hotel & Convention Center Myrtle Beach, South Carolina

TENTATIVE AGENDA

Saturday, October 14, 2017

12:00 PM - 3:00 PM	Business Office Opens
12:00 PM - 4:00 PM	Registration & Selected Committee Meetings
3:00 PM - 3:45 PM	Orientation for New Attendees (Open to Everyone)
4:00 PM - 5:30 PM	Opening General Assembly
6:30 PM - 8:00 PM	Chairman's Welcome Reception

Sunday, October 15, 2017

8:30 AM - 9:00 AM	Committee Chair Meeting
9:00 AM - 9:00 PM	Committee Meetings

Monday, October 16, 2017

8:00 AM - 8:30 AM	Executive Board Elections
8:30 AM - 11:00 AM	Committee Meetings
11:00 AM - 12:30 PM	Executive Board Meeting
1:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Task Force Meetings (Consideration of New Proposals)

Tuesday, October 17, 2017

8:30 AM - 6:00 PM	Task Force Meetings
-------------------	---------------------

Wednesday, October 18, 2017

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Symposium
1:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Task Force Reports Available for Review
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM	Regional Caucuses

Thursday, October 19, 2017

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Closing General Assembly
12:30 PM - 1:30 PM	Executive Board Luncheon
1:30 PM - 4:00 PM	Executive Board Meeting